
ZG52.7 Uwharrie Gravel loop from Eldorado

At TurnGo On
0 1.5 Begin Ride
1.5 R 1.6 Coggins Mine Road
3.2 R 3.1 Low Water Bridge Road
6.3 L 1.1 Ophir Rd
7.4 R 0.6 Grissom Rd
8 S 1.4 Thayer Rd
9.4 L 1.9 A Flint Hl Rd
11.3 L 3.4 Horseshoe Bend Rd
14.7 L 0.9 Love Joy Rd
15.6 S 3.1 Abner Rd
18.7 L 4.4 Pisgah Covered Bridge

Rd
23.1 L 5.1 High Pine Church Road
28.2 R 1.1 Burrell Allen Rd
29.3 L 1.3 Hunt Rd
30.5 L 1.3 New Hope Rd
31.8 R 1 Gravel Hill Rd
32.8 L 1.5 Johnson Farm Rd
34.2 R 1.8 Volunteer Rescue Rd
36 L 1.1 Wilkes Snider Rd
37.1 S 0.3 State Rd 2547
37.4 L 3 Chapel Hill Church Rd
40.5 R 2.4 Bells Grove Rd
42.9 L 1.6 NC-109 S
44.5 R 0.5 Blaine Rd
45 L 0.2 Shamrock Rd
45.2 L 3.7 Badin Lake Rd
48.9 L 1.7 McLeans Creek Rd/?US

Frst Service Rd 544
50.6 L 1.6 US Forest Service Rd

1154
52.1 R 0.6 NC-109 S

End of Ride
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